
 

 

AGENDA 

URBAN INDIAN CLINICS 

Urban Indian Clinic Medicaid Billing Workgroup 
Wednesday, June 5, 2013 1:00pm 

MONTHLY AUDIO CONFERENCE 
INFORMATION 

Call-in toll-free number (US/Canada): 1-877-668-4490 
Access code: 576 028 344 

TOPICS OF DISCUSSION  

 

 Introductions and roll call (Ian) 

 Transportation (Ian) 
o Personal Transportation is a viable reimbursable service 

 Call Mountain Pacific Quality Health at 1-800-292-7114 
 

 You will be asked to provide:  
o Patient’s name, address, phone, and Medicaid ID number 

o Physician’s name, address and phone of appointment 

o Type and reason for the appointment, or service being provided 

o Name of driver 

 
Questions??? 
Jan Paulsen, Program Officer 

Acute Services Bureau (Transportation)  
Montana Department of Public Health and Human Services  
(406) 444-3182 and jpaulsen@mt.gov   

 
Personal Transportation Resource Manual (from Montana Medicaid Website)  
http://medicaidprovider.hhs.mt.gov/pdf/personaltransportation.pdf  
   

 FQHC Exception: Specialized Transportation (wheelchair van) not billable 

mailto:jpaulsen@mt.gov
http://medicaidprovider.hhs.mt.gov/pdf/personaltransportation.pdf


 

 

 

 Urban Indian Clinics (Urbans) 
o Billing issues? 
o How is Healthy Montana Kids billing going?  

 
 
 

 

PROVIDER INFORMATION WEBPAGE 

 
We have created a link on our website with Xerox State Healthcare to add information 
specific to Tribal, Urban and Indian Health Service claims issues to the Provider 
Information page. Make sure you find the link “Provider Information”, which is 
accessible on the vertical list on the left hand side. From there, just scroll to the bottom 
of the page. 

www.mtmedicaid.org 
 
 
 
 
 

CONTACTS 

 

Xerox State Healthcare Provider Relations 1-800-624-3958  

 

Denise Juvik 

 

Provider Relations Field 

Representative 

 

Denise.Juvik@xerox.com 

 

Danielle Wood 

 

Provider Relations Field Rep 

 

Danielle.wood@xerox.com 

 

Barbara Kamerzel 

 

Provider Relations Manager 

 

Barbara.Kamerzel@xerox.com 

 

http://www.mtmedicaid.org/
mailto:Denise.Juvik@xerox.com
mailto:Danielle.wood@xerox.com
mailto:Barbara.Kamerzel@xerox.com


 

 

Department of Public Health and Human Services – Medicaid Office 

 

John Hein 

 

I H S Program Officer, 

FQHC  (Medicaid) 

 

406-444-4349 

 

jhein@mt.gov  

 

Ian McEwen 

 

Tribal Medicaid Specialist, 
Director’s Office 
 

 

406-444-6085 

 

imcewen@mt.gov 

 

Brett Williams 

 

Hospital and Clinic Bureau 

Chief 

 

406-444-3634 

 

bwilliams@mt.gov  

 

Duane Preshinger 

 

Health Resources Division, 

Administrator 

 

406-444-4458 

 

dpreshinger@mt.gov  

 
 
Department of Public Health and Human Services – Director’s Office 
 

 

Lesa Evers 

 

Tribal Relations Manager 

 

406-444-1813 

 

levers@mt.gov 

 
 
Healthy Montana Kids 406-444-4540 option 2 
 

 

Liz Lelacheur 

 

FQHC, Rural Health 

Clinics (HMK) 

 

406-444-6002 

 

elelacheur@mt.gov  

 

Barb Arnold 

 

Dental and Eyeglass 

 

406-444-7046 

 

barnold2@mt.gov or 

HHSHMKDental/Eyeglass@mt.gov 

 

Gail Moloney 

 

Dental and Eyeglass 

 

406-444-7045 

 

gmoloney@mt.gov or  

HHSHMKDental/Eyeglass@mt.gov 

 
 

Blue Cross Blue Shield 1-800-447-7828 
 
Jenifer Sampson 
Provider Account Consultant 
(800) 477-7828 ext. 6122 

mailto:jhein@mt.gov
mailto:imcewen@mt.gov
mailto:bwilliams@mt.gov
mailto:dpreshinger@mt.gov
mailto:levers@mt.gov
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Jenifer_Sampson@bcbsmt.com 
 
Blue Cross Blue Shield Claims Submissions:  
Health-e-Web 
PO Box 1540 
Helena, MT 59624 
www.hewedi.com 
877-565-5457 phone 
406-449-0190 fax 
 
  

 

mailto:Jenifer_Sampson@bcbsmt.com
http://www.hewedi.com/

